# L100000104588

(0.	equestor's Name)	
(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Address)		
•		
(Address)		
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	#)
(0)	.y/Otato/Zip/i Horio	**/
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
\		
(Bu	isiness Entity Nam	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
•	·	
Contition Continu	Cartificatos	of Chabina
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	or Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
·	_	1 1 1 2 2 2
	A.	LUNT
		25 <sub>2011</sub>
	EXA	MINER
	0 1	AMAEH
		ŀ
	<del> </del>	



400235087124

05/25/12--01022--004 \*\*25.00

RECEIVELD
2012 MAY 25 PM 12: 29
SEGRETARY OF STATE
SALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

THE NAY 25 RM 12: 36

Office Use Only

# **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations			
SUBJECT: Sheadenea, LLC (Name of Limited Liability Company)			
The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.  Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:			
Arene Hicks (Name of Person)			
(Firm/Company)  555 Beverly Court #10  (Address)			
Toullahaus ee FL 32301 (City/State and Zip Code)			
For further information concerning this matter, please call:			
Averl Hicks at (950) 445-2719  (Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)			
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:			
\$25.00 Filing Fee \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)  \$60.00 Filing Fee. Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)			

### MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

### STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1. The name of a limited liability company is	
Sheakenea, UC	<u> </u>
2. The Articles of Organization were filed on 10 06	and assigned document number
3. The date the dissolution was approved: _	12012_
4. A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited liab 608.441, Florida Statutes, (copy 608.441 on back cover let	uility company's dissolution pursuant to section ler).
See attached Letter	- D
	\$52 CS T
	A R M
	70 R
5. CHECK ONE:	JRID.
☐ All debts, obligations and liabilities of the limited	liability company have been paid or discharged.
Adequate provision has been made for the debts, or	bligations and liabilities pursuant to s. 608.4421.
<ol> <li>All remaining property and assets have been distributed an rights and interests.</li> </ol>	nong its members in accordance with their respective
7. CHECK ONE:	
There are no suits pending against the company in	any court.
<ul> <li>OR-</li> <li>Adequate provision has been made for the satisfacentered against it in any pending suit.</li> </ul>	tion of any judgment, order or decree which may be
Signatures of the members having the same percentage of memb	ership interests necessary to approve the dissolution
Signature	Printed Name
See attached letter	Alrene Hicks
See attached Letter	Shumire Johnson



Tallahassee, FL 32302 (850)445-2719

Sheareneaproducts@gmail.com

SheaRenea LLC PO Box 11282 Tallahassee, FL 32301 11-17-2011

To: Whom this may concern

ENVES PAIDS 36

The members and managers of SheaRenea, LLC have confirmed that we well be closing all business operation completely as of January 1, 2012. We will be releasing all business licenses and insurances which are associated with the business. We request our status to be changed to "Inactivity" on this date. Please do not hesitate to contact us if you have any questions or if there is anything we need to do to close our records with you before this date. Any other correspondences can be sent to our local manager; Alrene Hicks home address at 555 Beverly Court #10 Tallahassee Fl 32301.

Thank you

Sincerely,

Date:

Alrene Hicks Owner/Manager Phone: 850 445 2719

Email: Hicksalrene@yahoo.com

Date:

Shamire Johnson Owner/Manager

Email: Shamire mishae 84@yahoo.com